
3.99

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 20TH TO FEBRUARY 26TH, 2020
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA  @LaMantiasMarket

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not necessarily represent items on sale. In the event 
of a discrepancy between an illustration and a description, the description takes precedence.

50 William St. South, Lindsay“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS Monday - Thursday 9:00 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Friday 9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday  8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday  10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

1.99Whole 
Chickens 5.99 17.99

Product of Mexico

English 
Cucumbers 

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

Green Ocean 284g

Shrimp 
With Sauce

Zarky’s

Lasagna 
With Meat

Moscato 
Rose

13.60 5.99
Schneider’s 680g

Angus 
Beef 
Burgerslb.

Whole Dressed 
Rainbow 
Trout 5.99 8.992.99 lb. lb.

each

lb.

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

Top Sirloin 
Grilling 
Steaks

Family Pack
Bone-In 
Chicken 
Breasts 4.99lb.

Stuffed 
Peppers
with Rice & Mild Italian Sausage1.99lb.

Fresh 
Pork Leg 
Roasts

WHILE 
SUPPLIES 

LAST
LARGE 

SIZE

FULLY 
COOKED

5LB FAMILY 
SIZE

IMPORTED FROM 
AUSTRALIA

3.99lb.

Family Pack
Boneless 
Pork Chops

9.99

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

Stuffed 
Peppers
with Ground Beef, Rice 
& Shredded Cheese

Grilled 
Chicken 
Breast
with Gravy, Potatoes & Vegetables

3.49 1.99 .99
Colgate 95mL 
Regular Or 
Winterfresh 
Toothpaste

FRESH BAKED

 
Salted 
Caramel 
Cookies 4.99

790g
Sour Dough 
Bread 3.99

2.49
Betty 450g

Raisin 
Bread4.99 1.991.79

Black Diamond 340g 
Shredded 
Cheese 13.99

Landana 
Red Wax 
Gouda

1.99 CantaloupesProduct of USA

Strawberries 2.99

PACKAGE 
OF 12

3.99
Lactantia 2L
2%, 1% or 
Skim Pur 
Filtre Milk

PKG. 
OF 8

1.491.49

3.49

750ml (Incl. Tax & Deposit)

Tiroler 
Cheese15.99

9.993.49 4.99
Schneider’s 375g
Red Hot 
Weiners

Maple Leaf 600g
BlackForest 
Ham 
Halves

2.49

2.19

STORE MADE & 
OVEN READY

3.5LB FRYER 
SIZE

Schneider’s 300g 
Ukrainian 
Garlic Rings2.99

.99

Carver’s Choice 500g

Bacon

1.59

Astro 650g
Smooth & 
Fruity or 
Original 
Yogurt Tubs

IMPORTED
FROM 

AUSTRIA

IMPORTED
FROM 

HOLLAND

IMPORTED
FROM 
ITALY

(2.20/100g)
9.99

lb.

Levitt’s 

Roast
Beef (1.98/100g)

8.99Artisan 

Off The 
Bone Ham

6.99lb.
(1.54/100g)

Brandt
Kolbassa, 
Pizza or 
Olive Loaves

Harvest Creek

Turkey 
Breast 
Roast lb.

lb.

JUMBO 
SIZE

1 LB 
PACKAGE

EXTRA 
LARGE

ea. lb.

lb. lb.

lb.

each

(2.20/100g)
9.99lb.

Product ofCosta Rica

Golden 
Pineapples3.99

EXTRA 
LARGE

Product of Mexico

Brussel 
Sprouts

Product of USA, No. 1 Grade

Green Sweet 
Peppers

Jacob’s 
Creek

Wonder 675g

Bread

Wonder
Hot Dog or 
Hamburger 
Buns

450g
La Molisana 
Pasta

Palmolive 828-591ml

Dish 
Detergent

Post 425g-525g
Regular 
Shredded 
Wheat or
Spoon Size

Smucker’s 500mL 

Jam
Kellogg’s 440g 

Corn 
Flakes 4.99Perrier 10x250mL 

Slim Cans

Product of USA 

Broccoli1.99bunch

2/$5
300g
Chips’ Ahoy, 
Fudgee-O, 
Oreo Cookies

MIX & 
MATCH

Black Diamond 340gBlack Diamond 340g
Smooth & Smooth & 
Fruity or Fruity or 

ea.

10 PACK


